Location ofthe-rk:-AJnldepot 
and Ajni yard pathway. Completion 
partod:• 01 Year., Approx. coat of the 
wort<:- t 43,54,406.20 (Rupees Forty 
Three Laklls FIiiy Four Thousand Four 
Hundred Six Rupees and Twenty Paise 
only), E■rnHt Money Depoelt:• 
t 87,100.00 (Rupees Eighty-Seven 
Thousand and One Hundred Rupees 
only), Tender Document Coat:- NIL, 
Tender cloelng date and tlme:-
11.02.2028at 12:30 Hrs. Formoredelalls, 
pleaselogontowww.lrepa.gov.ln. 

Sr, Dlvlalonal Mechanical Engt,-
30 Central RaJiw.y, Nagpur 
Tr.1velln1 with dan1erou1 and explosive